
2.0 Rambling in Rhythm
3. 0 Duos, Trios and Quartets
3.30 Classical Hour
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
6.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
7.45 What American Commen-
tators Say z

8. 0 "Bright Horizon"8.27 "Surfeit of Lampreys: The
Sanity of Lady Wutherwood,"written and narrated by Ngaio
Marsh
8.56 Novelty Orchestra,"Fidelidad’"’
8. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Prayer
9.30 Ray Ventura’s Collegians,"I Made This Song for» You"
(Hess)9.34 ‘Mr. Thunder"
10. 0 Bob Crosby Show (U.S.A.
programme)
Harry James Show (U.S.A.

programme)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

KO re
+ Op.m. Variety
. 0 Dinner music
O After. dinner music
. © SYMPHONIC MUSIC: Pro-
gramme by the NBC Symphony
Conductor: Frank BlackOverture, "The Bat" (‘‘Fleder-
maus") (Strauss), Suite Alger-ienne (Saint-Saens), ‘"Liebes-freud " (Kreisler), MidnightBells (from "The Opera Ball"
(Heuberger), ‘"*Tambourin Chi-
nois’" (Kreisler), 3rd and 4thMovements from Symphony No.
4 in F Minor (Tchaikovski)
9. 0 keith Falkner (baritone)
9. 4 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Serenade in E Minor for
Strings, Op. 20 (Elgar)9.16 Kirsten Flagstad (so-
prano)
9.20 Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra, ‘La Source" Ballet
(Delibes)
8.30 Excerpts from Opera andor wer Music10. At Close of Day
Close down

a7 72 INVERCARGILL€80 kc 441 em.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
41. For My Sat

b
"The Lady"

11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "ideas for
Carried Lunches"
11.30 Tunes of the times
942. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
6. O Children’s session: ‘Once
Upon a Time"
6.15. Light Opera and Musical
Comedy
6.45 Tunes of the day
6. 0 "Europe in Chains: For
Germans Only" :

6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Famous Women: Madame
Curie
7. O After dinner music
7.30 Book Talk

py City
Lib-

rarian, H. B. Farnall
7.45 What American Commen-
tators Say8.0 ‘Balfles"
8.26 "Contented Hour" (U.S.A.
programme )
8.57 station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
9.33 All-Time Hit Parade, ar-
ranged by Frank Beadle
10. 3 Close down

"72 DUNEDIN
1010 kc. 297 m.

Op.m. RecordingsThe Smile .Family
Say It With Music
Mid-week Function
Musical Cocktail
Close down

6.
7.
8.
9.
Qo.
0.RoCOO
1
4

Wednesday. April 12
1ZB fing 5
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncie
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Organ programme
2.30 Home Service session—4.35 ealth and Beauty session
(Marina)
. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone .Ranger Rides
Again!
6.1 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
7. 0 Those. Who Serve: Bert
Harris
7.15 The New Napoleon
(part 2)7.30 Commando Story= Keyboardkraft (thea andic)
8:20 Easy Aces
8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance9.6 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
10.15 The National Barn Dance
11. 0 London News
11.15 For War Workers

B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.45 Morning Refiectionst (UncleTom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 A Garden of Music2.0 Looking Backward2.15 Organ programme
2.30 Home Service session (Mary
Anne)
3. 0 Musical programme
3.30 Of Interest to Women
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
mes6.1 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser
7. 0 Those Who Serve
7.15 Border Trouble (Pt. 2)
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Musical Comedy Gems
8. 5 War Topics Quizz
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Memories of the Old Draw-
ing Room
8. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Listeners’ Request session11.0 London News

|
SZB site tiem
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk8.0 Breakfast Club
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Music for Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Grace)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.156 Organ programme2.30 Home Service session
Bh
ngs )3.30 Off the Beaten Track
(Teddy Grundy)
4.30 ealth and Beauty sessiop
5. O The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.1 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera

. © Those Who Serve: Elisae
beth MoGill
x
tg
The Sultan’s Plans (part
)
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 5 War Topics Quizz
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9.0 Their Finest Hour (first
broadcast)10.0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 First Light Fraser10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

|
47B Pa ae
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Organ programme2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Joyce)3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 Health and-Beauty session4.45 The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quizz
The Lone Ranger Ridegeain!
London News
Miss Portia Intervenes
Those Who Serve
Gun Runners (part 2)
Out of the Darkness
Places in the News
War Topics Quizz
Easy AcesFirst Light FraserDramatisation of the Clas~
Pillars of SocietyYour Cavalier
The Sammy Kaye Show
London News
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7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
-9.30 Good Morning!
p.m. Dinner music
London News
Variety
New recordingsPersonalities on Parade
Coast Patrol
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Songs of Yesteryear
Dramatisation of the Clase

sics: Lady Windermere’s Fan
The Motoring session

6.
7.
9.
5.
&.
6.
7.
7.
7.
8.
8.2
8.
9.

8.

LEARNTDDANCE
ATHOME!
Send a 2dStamp
NOW
For Details_

Do YOu wish you could Waltz, Tango,
Jitterhug, Polka, etc,. etc? Then send for
complete details of ouT Home-study
Dancing Course, which contains Easy-to
Follow Text and Footwork Charts for in
struction in 26 different Modern Ballroom,
Old-time andParty Dancing. SOLD UNDER
MONEY-BACK GUARANTEE_

LAVELLE SCHOOL
OF DANCING

Dept. L, P.o Box 1080, AUCKLAND, C.d.

PutyourtongueoutDolly
NowDollydearIgrievetosay
Yourtonguei8whiteandfurredtoday
You'relookingpaleandsulkytOO
Well,thisiswhatwe']havetodo
A doseofCalifigtonight
And in themorningyou1beright!

Califig is the gentle laxative
speciallymade for children:

34.3

(aliforia_SYRUPOFFIGSCALIFIG)
STERLING PRODUCTSWNTERNATIONAL INC= ASTORSTyNEWARK USA
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